

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).19649/2009

DIRECTORATE OF ENFORCEMENT

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

ARUN KUMAR AGRAWAL & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay)

Date: 07/08/2009 This Petition was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Indira Jai Singh, ASG  
Mr. Raj Sheker Rao, Adv.  
Mr. Santosh Krishnan, Adv.  
Mr.Senthil Jagadeesan,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

List on 21.8.2009.

There shall be interim stay till then.  
Order dasti.

(R.K. Dhawan)  
Court Master

(Veera Verma)  
Court Master